20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

YAMAHA SS Bd—2 1.264 km ._._.

BRAR—VET %% 1EE 2025/09/06 08:30 g .... -
##E (13:00 51 L) BAtaEERE 8:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
1 8:32:11.346 57.241 28.835 28.406
(75) stF #4 2 8:33:07.795 56.449 28.495 27.954
1 8:32:08.616 56.981 28.811 28.170 3 8:34:04.214 56.419 28.490 27.929
2 8:33:04.878 56.262 28.464 27.798 4 8:35:00.469 56.255 28.358 27.897
3 8:34:00.880 56.002 28.292 27.710 5 8:35:56.627 56.158 28.376 27.782
4 8:34:56.432 55.552 28.067 27.485 6 8:36:53.002 56.375 28.254 28.121
5 8:35:52.561 56.129 28.472 27.657 7 8:37:49.063 56.061 28.270 27.791
6 8:36:48.059 55.498 27.968 27.530 8 8:38:44.884 55.821 28.080 27.741
p7 8:37:48.396 1:00.337 27.962 9 8:39:42.269 57.385 28.325 29.060
8 8:39:31.208 1:42.812 27.757 10 8:40:40.012 57.743 29.886 27.857
9 8:40:26.872 55.664 28.137 27.527 11 8:41:35.986 55.974 28.263 27.711
10 8:41:22.408 55.536 28.020 27.516 pi2 8:42:37.101 1:01.115 28.219
11 8:42:17.767 55.359 27.988 27.371
12 8:43:13.507 55.740 28.231 27.509 (60) R @&
1 8:32:05.834 56.475 28.595 27.880
(64) % HN 2 8:33:01.860 56.026 28.291 27.735
1 8:32:03.852 56.011 28.158 27.853 3 8:33:57.918 56.058 28.338 27.720
2 8:32:59.925 56.073 28.420 27.653 4 8:34:53.903 55.985 28.304 27.681
3 8:33:55.643 55.718 28.035 27.683 5 8:35:49.915 56.012 28.215 27.797
4 8:34:52.019 56.376 28.354 28.022 6 8:36:45.754 55.839 28.055 27.784
5 8:35:48.663 56.644 28.824 27.820 7 8:37:42.734 56.980 28.664 28.316
6 8:36:44.078 55.415 28.014 27.401 8 8:38:39.384 56.650 28.384 28.266
7 8:37:39.570 55.492 27.985 27.507 9 8:39:35.955 56.571 28.677 27.894
8 8:38:34.988 55.418 27.949 27.469 10 8:40:31.897 55.942 28.232 27.710
9 8:39:30.424 55.436 27.909 27.527 11 8:41:27.996 56.099 28.408 27.691
10 8:40:25.946 55.522 28.127 27.395 12 8:42:24.018 56.022 28.270 27.752
11 8:41:21.649 55.703 28.024 27.679 13 8:43:20.263 56.245 28.411 27.834
12 8:42:17.160 55.511 28.002 27.509
p13 8:43:18.758 1:01.598 28.161 (81) HHA %k
1 8:32:23.354 1:02.294 32.664 29.630
(55) HEB BESY 2 8:33:21.201 57.847 29.382 28.465
1 8:31:59.246 56.924 28.851 28.073 3 8:34:18.156 56.955 28.842 28.113
2 8:32:55.286 56.040 28.245 27.795 4 8:35:14.739 56.583 28.654 27.929
3 8:33:51.440 56.154 28.364 27.790 p5 8:36:16.167 1:01.428 28.390
4 8:34:47.461 56.021 28.307 27.714 6 8:37:52.061 1:35.894 28.053
5 8:35:47.257 59.796 32.279 27.517 7 8:38:48.424 56.363 28.429 27.934
6 8:36:43.062 55.805 28.195 27.610 8 8:39:48.773 1:00.349 32.701 27.648
7 8:37:38.665 55.603 28.074 27.529 9 8:40:45.071 56.298 28.356 27.942
8 8:38:34.092 55.427 27.937 27.490 10 8:41:41.114 56.043 28.279 27.764
9 8:39:29.686 55.594 28.054 27.540 11 8:42:37.042 55.928 28.253 27.675
10 8:40:25.258 55.572 28.016 27.556
11 8:41:21.400 56.142 28.490 27.652 (84) HH Bhxn
12 8:42:17.314 55.914 28.340 27.574 1 8:32:19.189 56.713 28.810 27.903
13 8:43:13.155 55.841 28.123 27.718 2 8:33:15.607 56.418 28.644 27.774
3 8:34:11.784 56.177 28.405 27.772
(74) A EA 4 8:35:08.351 56.567 28.692 27.875
1 8:32:14.058 57.039 29.137 27.902 5 8:36:04.450 56.099 28.443 27.656
2 8:33:09.908 55.850 28.208 27.642 6 8:37:00.460 56.010 28.375 27.635
3 8:34:05.954 56.046 28.173 27.873 7 8:37:56.476 56.016 28.322 27.694
4 8:35:01.823 55.869 28.229 27.640 8 8:38:52.419 55.943 28.243 27.700
5 8:35:57.287 55.464 27.976 27.488 9 8:39:48.450 56.031 28.219 27.812
6 8:36:52.814 55.527 27.898 27.629 10 8:40:44.931 56.481 28.562 27.919
7 8:37:48.455 55.641 28.090 27.551 11 8:41:41.340 56.409 28.651 27.758
8 8:38:44.694 56.239 28.380 27.859 12 8:42:37.296 55.956 28.209 27.747
p9 8:39:46.462 1:01.768 28.177
10 8:41:56.061 2:09.599 27.846 (73) FEIR Bt
11 8:42:52.048 55.987 28.221 27.766 1 8:32:04.655 57.879 29.488 28.391
2 8:33:01.683 57.028 28.728 28.300
(83) #% A 3 8:33:58.237 56.554 28.652 27.902
1 8:32:13.661 56.264 28.345 27.919 4 8:34:54.689 56.452 28.350 28.102
2 8:33:09.630 55.969 28.248 27.721 5 8:35:51.465 56.776 28.674 28.102
3 8:34:06.234 56.604 28.793 27.811 6 8:36:47.750 56.285 28.565 27.720
4 8:35:02.372 56.138 28.416 27.722 7 8:37:43.833 56.083 28.195 27.888
5 8:35:57.995 55.623 28.002 27.621 8 8:38:39.997 56.164 28.385 27.779
6 8:36:53.493 55.498 27.975 27.523 9 8:39:36.128 56.131 28.207 27.924
p7 8:37:53.304 59.811 27.943 10 8:40:32.285 56.157 28.245 27.912
8 8:39:17.730 1:24.426 27.727 11 8:41:28.560 56.275 28.387 27.888
9 8:40:13.525 55.795 28.144 27.651 12 8:42:25.711 57.151 29.275 27.876
10 8:41:09.206 55.681 28.118 27.563 13 8:43:21.714 56.003 28.210 27.793
11 8:42:04.932 55.726 28.198 27.528
12 8:43:00.619 55.687 28.056 27.631 (79) &@ #HE
1 8:32:07.736 56.975 28.808 28.167
(61) A BEA 2 8:33:04.000 56.264 28.427 27.837
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
21tV 2A: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ERB : 2025/09/06 8:46:30 R=1/2



20258 e T4 VU~ XM,

YAMAHA SS mMmJ—A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST ®F 1EEB 2025/09/06 08:30 .
T (13:00 54 L) BALAEER 8:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
3 8:34:00.687 56.687 28.437 28.250
4 8:34:56.961 56.274 28.500 27.774
5 8:35:53.351 56.390 28.487 27.903
6 8:36:49.655 56.304 28.574 27.730
7 8:37:48.008 58.353 28.585 29.768
8 8:38:44.515 56.507 28.651 27.856
9 8:39:41.688 57.173 28.474 28.699
10 8:40:38.394 56.706 28.869 27.837
11 8:41:35.067 56.673 28.772 27.901
12 8:43:21.456 1:46.389 1:18.206 28.183
EHRIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
J4tA: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ERB : 2025/09/06 8:46:30 R=3 22



